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Game 

#
Date Location Division Home Visitor Result

6
Sunday, Sep 16, 
2012 11:30 AM Stu Peppard Arena AMMFHL Calgary Flyers 

St. Albert Kal-Tire 
Slash 

10
Saturday, Sep 22, 
2012 05:00 PM 

Collicutt Centre 
Arena 

AMMFHL
Red Deer Sutter Fund 
Chiefs 

Calgary Flyers 

14
Sunday, Sep 23, 
2012 10:30 AM 

Max Bell Centre #1 AMMFHL Calgary Flyers 
Red Deer Sutter Fund 
Chiefs 

20 Friday, Sep 28, 
2012 06:00 PM 

Nicholas Sheran Ice 
Centre 

AMMFHL Grand Prairie Nor-Lan 
Chrysler Storm 

Calgary Flyers 

26
Sunday, Sep 30, 
2012 08:00 AM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers 
Spruce Grove PAC 
Saints 

30 Saturday, Oct 06, 
2012 01:45 PM 

Bob Snodgrass 
Recreation Centre 

AMMFHL Highwood Raiders Calgary Flyers 

35
Sunday, Oct 07, 
2012 11:45 AM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers 
Red Deer Sutter Fund 
Chiefs 

40
Saturday, Oct 13, 
2012 03:30 PM TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers Calgary Bruins 

43
Sunday, Oct 14, 
2012 11:30 AM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers Calgary Bruins 

48
Saturday, Oct 20, 
2012 06:45 PM TBA AMMFHL

Grand Prairie Nor-Lan 
Chrysler Storm Calgary Flyers 

55
Sunday, Oct 21, 
2012 11:45 AM 

TBA AMMFHL
Grand Prairie Nor-Lan 
Chrysler Storm 

Calgary Flyers 

59
Saturday, Oct 27, 
2012 03:00 PM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers Highwood Raiders 

64 Sunday, Oct 28, 
2012 11:30 AM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Bruins Calgary Flyers 

69
Saturday, Nov 03, 
2012 03:00 PM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers 
Lloydminster PWM 
Steelers 

74 Sunday, Nov 04, 
2012 11:45 AM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers Medicine Hat Players 
Bench Tigers 

81
Saturday, Nov 10, 
2012 05:30 PM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Bruins Calgary Flyers 

85
Sunday, Nov 11, 
2012 01:00 PM 

Vauxhall Recreation 
Centre AMMFHL

Medicine Hat Players 
Bench Tigers Calgary Flyers 

91
Saturday, Nov 17, 
2012 03:00 PM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers Edmonton Thunder 

96
Sunday, Nov 18, 
2012 10:30 AM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers 
Medicine Hat Players 
Bench Tigers 

112
Saturday, Dec 01, 
2012 07:45 PM 

Grant Fuhr West 
Arena 

AMMFHL Spruce Grove PAC Saints Calgary Flyers 

117
Sunday, Dec 02, 
2012 01:45 PM 

Sherwood Park 
Arena 

AMMFHL
Sherwood Park Burch 
Photographics Fury 

Calgary Flyers 
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#
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118 Saturday, Dec 15, 
2012 03:00 PM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers Red Deer Sutter Fund 
Chiefs 

124
Sunday, Dec 16, 
2012 02:30 PM 

Bob Snodgrass 
Recreation Centre 

AMMFHL Highwood Raiders Calgary Flyers 

131 Saturday, Jan 05, 
2013 03:00 PM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers Lloydminster PWM 
Steelers 

139
Friday, Jan 11, 2013 
07:00 PM 

TBA AMMFHL
Red Deer Sutter Fund 
Chiefs 

Calgary Flyers 

142
Saturday, Jan 12, 
2013 08:45 PM 

Sherwood Park 
Arena AMMFHL

Sherwood Park Burch 
Photographics Fury Calgary Flyers 

145
Sunday, Jan 13, 
2013 11:00 AM 

TransAlta Tri-Leisure 
Centre South 

AMMFHL Spruce Grove PAC Saints Calgary Flyers 

150
Sunday, Jan 20, 
2013 11:45 AM TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers Edmonton Thunder 

156
Saturday, Jan 26, 
2013 03:00 PM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers 
St. Albert Kal-Tire 
Slash 

162
Saturday, Feb 02, 
2013 05:30 PM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers Highwood Raiders 

166 Sunday, Feb 03, 
2013 02:30 PM 

Bob Snodgrass 
Recreation Centre 

AMMFHL Highwood Raiders Calgary Flyers 

172
Saturday, Feb 09, 
2013 03:00 PM 

TBA AMMFHL Calgary Flyers 
Medicine Hat Players 
Bench Tigers 
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